### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67954317
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File vath: Cook, IL	
15 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT OF AN IMPED	1

Doc# 1902212100 Fee \$44.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

EDWARD M. MOODY

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	DATE: 01/22/2019 02:	58 PM PG: 1 OF
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskl				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 238	314 - 23814-WELLS			
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	67954317			
	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File yath: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILF NUMBER 1507204005 3/13/2015 CC II Coljk		Ib. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement iden Statement	tified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in itel For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als a incide</li> </ol>			ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen, ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ntifed above with respect to t	he security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	D Check or a of here three box	es to:		
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE time and/or a litem 6a or /b; and item 7	ddress: Complete ADD nam	ne: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			and item 70 to be deserted in	item 6a br db
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENWOOD STORAGE LLC		),		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL I.AV c	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		17,	,	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<b>-</b>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u>~</u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			U <sub>X</sub> C <sub>x</sub>	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ		STATE POSTAL ( )DE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	os. — Abb condicidi		COTATE COTOGO CONSIGNATION	Acoron condition
LOAN # 304571008				
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HE	ERETO AND INCORPO	RATED HEREIN BY THIS I	REFERENCE.	
				~ N
			•	S_/_
				$ \mathcal{Y}$
	G THIS AMENDMENT: Pr and provide name of authorizing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) S
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME INLAND MORTGAGE CAPITAL LLC				MY
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX SC
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: GRE	ENWOOD STORAGE L	LC		E V
67954317 304571008				<u> </u>

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 290713 Glendate, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1902212100 Page: 2 of 4

# UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDITIONS	UM				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1507204005 3/13/2015 CC IL Cook					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	<del></del>				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INLAND, MORTGAGE CAPITAL LLC					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX				
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement Name of a current Debtor of record required	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nam, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa					
139. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENWOOD STORAGE LLC					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Debtor Name and Address:  GREENWOOD STORAGE LLC - 2417 W LAWRENCE AVENUE , CF. CAGO, IL 60625  FRED R JUNG REAL ESTATE , LLC-SERIES , EVANSTAON SELF STORAGE - 1245 WEST EDDY STREET , CHICAGO, IL 60657  Secured Party Name and Address:  INLAND MORTGAGE CAPITAL LLC - 2901 BUTTERFIELD ROAD , OAK BR DOX IL 60523  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  17. Description of real estate:					
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	SEE ATTACHED Property name: GREENWOOD STORAGE				
	2020 GREENWOOD STREET Chicago, IL 60201				
	Parcel ID:				
	[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 67954317-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM INLAND MORTGAGE CA	APITAL LLC File with: Cook, IL 304571008				

1902212100 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: GREENWOOD STORAGE LLC** 

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

 $\cdot$ 

17. De 101332.

OCOOP COUNTY CLARK'S OFFICE

1902212100 Page: 4 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT A**

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

LOT 1 IN E.N. SCULLY AND SON'S CONSOLIDATION, A SUBDIVISION OP VARIOUS PARTS OP THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41, NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 11, 1987 AS DOCUMENT 87656561, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 940-000c

October Colling Clark's Office

PIN: 10-13-322-040-0000